Date Type Tail |Airports XCtry  Day Night Instr Hood Dual PIC Total Appr Land Solo Note
664.3| 1174.7| 94.7 93.6 117.9 335.5 1147.4/ 1290.8 352.00 1438.0 185.6

12-Jan-13| CTLS N751JM KSTS 1.3 1.3 1.3 1.3 5 Check out LSA CTLS 1122.9

26-Jan-13 CTLS ' N751JM KSTS 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1 Sightseeing with Marsha 1124 4
KPAO
KSTS

27-Mar-13 | C-T210 N4674U KPSP 4.5 3.5 1.0 1.5 4.5 4.5 1 2 1128.9
KSTS

4-Apr-13  C-T210 N4674U KPAO 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1 1 1130.0

16-May-13 0.0 Wings Flight Review credit 1130.0

31-Jul-13 | C-172 N20230 KSTS 1.0 0.2 1.0 1.0 1.0 1 1 IPC, Art 1131.0
KPAO

1-Aug-13 | C-T210 N4674U KSTS 0.6 0.6 0.6 1 1131.6

4-Aug-13  C-T210 N4674U KSTS 1.1 1.1 1.1 1 1132.7
KSTS
KCVO

7-Aug-13 = C-T210 N4674U| KBFI 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2 1136.7
KBFI

12-Aug-13 C-T210 N4674U KSTS 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 1 1140.7
KSTS

13-Aug-13  C-T210 N4674U KPAO 1.0 0.3 1.0 1.0 1 1 PAO GPS 31 1141.7
KSTS

060

20-Sep-13  C-182  N20CH KSTS 1.2 1.2 1.2 5 182 checkout with Rob Clark 1142.9
KSTS

11-Oct-13  C-182 N20CH | KOXR 2.9 2.9 0.2 2.9 2.9 1 1145.8
KOXR

13-Oct-13 C-182 N20CH KSTS 2.8 2.8 2.8 2.8 1 1148.6

17-Oct-13 C-T210 N4674U KPAO 1.2 1.2 1.2 2 Oisin bay tour 1149.8
KSTS
KOAK

29-Dec-13 C-172 | N20230 KSTS 1.5 1.5 1.5 2 Dan to OAK 1151.3
KSTS

3-Jan-14 C-182 | N20CH | KSMX 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 1 Visit Katie & Rick 1153.4
KSMX

5-Jan-14 C-182 | N20CH KSTS 2.2 20, 02 2.2 2.2 1 1155.6
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Comanche checkout, Kristin
Winter CFlI
PA24 checkout, slow flight,
stalls, TO & Lands, short
KSTS field op, familiarization
14-Mar-14 PA24-260C N9362P 069 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 8 Tach 109.7-111.6 1157.7
069
14-Mar-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 0.5 0.5 0.5 1 0.5 1158.2
KSTS
KHAF
15-Mar-14 PA24-260C N9362P| KSTS 14 14 1.4 2| 1.4 Tach111.6-112.9 1159.6
KSTS
18-Mar-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSQL 0.7 0.7 0.7 1 0.7 Tach 112.9-113.5 1160.3
KSQL
19-Mar-14 PA24-260C N9362P| KSTS 0.7 0.7 0.7 1 0.7 Tach 113.5-114.2 1161.0
KSTS
3-Apr-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSQL 0.7 0.3 1.0 1.0 1 1.0 1162.0
KSQL
KCCR
4-Apr-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 14 14 1.4 2| 1.4 Tachend 116.1 1163.4
Tach end 116.9
5-Apr-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 1.0 1.0 1.0 1 Savvy engine test 1164.4
KSTS
8-Apr-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSQL 0.7 0.7 0.7 1 0.7 1165.1
KSQL
9-Apr-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 1.0 1.0 1.0 1 1.0 1166.1
KLLR w/Marsha
Lean test
13-Apr-14 PA24-260C N9362P| KSTS 1.3 1.3 1.3 1 Add 1 Qt QOil 1167.4
KSTS
060
27-Apr-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 15 15 1.5 2 1.5/Avionics checkout 1168.9
1-May-14 PA24-260C N9362P | KSTS 1.3 1.3 1.3 1 GAMI and Avionics checkout 1170.2
3-May-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 1.0 1.0 1.0 1 1171.2
7-May-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 0.9 0.9 0.9 1 0.9 GAMI checkout 1172.1
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KSTS

7-May-14 PA24-260C N9362P 069 0.3 0.3 0.3 1 03 1172.4
069
KSTS

7-May-14 PA24-260C N9362P 069 2.0 1.8 20 2.0 2.0 3 2 IPC, Kristen Winter 1174.4
060

7-May-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 0.4 0.4 0.4 1 04 1174.8
KSTS

9-May-14 PA24-260C N9362P KUAO 3.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 1 1 1177.8
KUAO

11-May-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 1 1180.8
KSTS
KHES

31-May-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 1.0 1.0 1.0 4 1.0 1181.8
KSTS

3-Jun-14 PA24-260C N9362P| KSQL 1.0 0.2 1.0 1.0 1 1.0 1182.8
KSQL

3-Jun-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 0.9 0.9 0.9 1 09 1183.7
KSTS

4-Jun-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSQL 1.0 0.2 1.0 1.0 1 1 1.0 1184.7
KSQL

6-Jun-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 0.9 0.9 0.9 1 09 1185.6

7-Jun-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 1.1 1.1 1.1 2 PCAM Kids' flights (2x) 1186.7
KSTS

16-Jun-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSQL 0.8 0.8 0.8 1 08 1187.5
KSQL

17-Jun-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 0.7 0.7 0.7 1 07 1188.2
KSTS

23-Jun-14 PA24-260C N9362P 069 0.8 0.8 0.8 2 To Annual Inspectioin 1189.0
069

26-Jul-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 1.0 1.0 1.0 3 1.0 Return from Annual 1190.0

2-Aug-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 1.2 1.2 1.2 1 1.2 1191.2

9-Aug-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 1.0 1.0 1.0 1 1.0 1192.2
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KSTS
060

16-Aug-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 1.6 1.6 1.6 2 1.6 GAMI Lean Test 1193.8

Pete Mizner

22-Aug-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 1.7 0.3 0.5 1.7 1.7 2 1 +Hold 1195.5

29-Aug-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 1.3 0.1 0.8 1.3 2 1 IPC - Art Hayssen 1196.8
KSTS Encoder/Transponder check

29-Aug-14 PA24-260C N9362P KLVK 0.8 0.8 0.8 1 0.8 CHT/EGT Check for Tim 1197.6
KLVK

29-Aug-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 0.8 0.8 0.8 1 0.8 Encoder/Transponder check 1198.4

3-Sep-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 0.8 0.8 0.8 1 0.8 Altimeter check 1199.2
KSTS

15-Sep-14 PA24-260C N9362P | KSQL 1.1 0.3 1.1 1.1 1 1 1.1 1200.3
KSQL

16-Sep-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 0.8 0.8 0.8 1 0.8 1201.1

27-Sep-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 1.5 1.5 1.5 1 1.5 1202.6
KSTS

6-Oct-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSQL 0.8 0.8 0.8 1 0.8 1203.4
KSQL

7-Oct-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 0.8 0.8 0.8 1 0.8 1204.2
KSTS

14-Oct-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSQL 1.1 0.4 1.1 1.1 1 1 1.1 1205.3
KSQL

15-Oct-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 0.8 0.8 0.8 1 0.8 1206.1
KSTS

17-Oct-14 PA24-260C N9362P | KSMX 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1 1208.1
KSMX

20-Oct-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 2.1 2.1 0.9 2.1 21 1 1 1210.2
KSTS

27-Oct-14 PA24-260C N9362P  KSQL 0.7 0.7 0.7 1 07 1210.9
KSQL

28-Oct-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 0.8 0.8 0.8 1 0.8 1211.7

22-Nov-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 0.7 0.7 0.7 1 07 1212.4

27-Nov-14 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 1.0 1.0 1.0 1 1.0 12134

19-Dec-14 C-172 ZK-FIG NZQN 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8 1 Queensland, New Zealand 1214.2
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1-Jan-15 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 1.1 1.1 1.1 1 Scott/Megan 1215.3
KSTS
069
KDVO

19-Jan-15 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 1.1 1.1 1.1 3 1.1 fuel at 069 1216.4

24-Jan-15 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 0.9 0.9 0.9 1 0.9 1217.3
KSTS

26-Jan-15 PA24-260C N9362P | KSQL 0.7 0.7 0.7 1 07 1218.0
KSQL

27-Jan-15 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 0.8 0.8 0.8 1 08 1218.8

14-Feb-15 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 1.8 1.8 1.8 1 With Gary, LOP tests 1220.6
KSTS

23-Feb-15 PA24-260C N9362P KSQL 0.8 0.8 0.8 1 08 12214
KSQL

25-Feb-15 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 0.8 0.8 0.8 1 08 1222.2
KSTS

16-Mar-15 PA24-260C N9362P  KSQL 0.8 0.8 0.8 1 08 1223.0
KSQL

18-Mar-15 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 0.8 0.8 0.8 1 08 1223.8

20-Mar-15 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 0.3 0.3 0.3 2 0.3 Post Mx check 12241

28-Mar-15 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 1.4 12 14 1.4 14 3 1 IFR with Jim McCord 1225.5

2-Apr-15 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 1.1 09 1.1 1.1 1.1 1 1 IPC, Jim McCord 1226.6
KSTS

6-Apr-15 PA24-260C N9362P| KSQL 0.7 0.7 0.7 1 07 1227.3
KSQL

7-Apr-15 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 0.8 0.8 0.8 1 0.8 1228.1
KSTS

13-Apr-15 PA24-260C N9362P| KSQL 0.7 0.7 0.7 1 07 1228.8
KSQL

14-Apr-15 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 0.8 0.8 0.8 1 08 1229.6

26-Apr-15 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 2.2 2.2 2.2 2/ 22 1231.8
KSTS

28-Apr-15 PA24-260C N9362P  KSQL 2.0 2.0 2.0 1 20 1233.8
KSQL

29-Apr-15 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 0.8 0.8 0.8 1 0.8 1234.6
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KSTS

11-May-15 PA24-260C N9362P KSQL 0.7 0.7 0.7 1 07 1235.3
KSQL

12-May-15 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 0.8 0.8 0.8 1 08 1236.1
KSTS
D83

15-May-15 PA24-260C N9362P| ES55 1.3 1.3 1.3 1.3 3 Flight Review, Art Hassen 1237.4
KSTS Hold FETUJ, Miss KONP,
KONP Land KTMK

22-May-15 PA24-260C N9362P KTMK 3.8 1.0 3.8 3.8 2 1 2 approaches 1241.2
KTMK

23-May-15 PA24-260C N9362P  KBFI 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1 1 1242.7
KBFI

25-May-15 PA24-260C N9362P KHIO 1.5 0.7 1.5 1.5 1 1 Natalie lunch 1244 .2
KHIO

25-May-15 |PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 3.4 0.5 3.4 3.4 1 1 1247.6
KSTS

26-May-15 PA24-260C N9362P KSQL 1.1 0.5 1.1 1.1 1 1 1.1 1248.7
KSQL

27-May-15 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 1.0 0.1 1.0 1.0 1 1.0 1249.7

21-Jun-15 PA24-260C N9362P| KSTS 1.2 1.2 1.2 1 Joe & Mollie 1250.9
KSTS

6-Jul-15 PA24-260C N9362P KSQL 0.8 0.2 0.8 0.8 1 08 1251.7
KSQL

7-Jul-15 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 0.8 0.8 0.8 1 08 1252.5
KSTS

17-Jul-15 PA24-260C N9362P | KBFI 4.0 4.0 4.0 1 Allan's birthday party 1256.5

17-Jul-15 PA24-260C N9362P| KBFI 1.1 1.1 1.1 1 Scott/Megan 1257.6
KBFI
S03

19-Jul-15 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 4.3 4.3 4.3 2 1261.9
KSTS

20-Jul-15 PA24-260C N9362P KSQL 0.8 0.8 0.8 1 1262.7
KSQL

20-Jul-15 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 0.8 0.8 0.8 1 1263.5
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KSTS

23-Jul-15 PA24-260C N9362P KONP 2.8 28 2.8 1 Visit Ken & Jerry 1266.3
KONP

24-Jul-15 PA24-260C N9362P KMFR 1.2 1.2 1.2 1 Medford HS Reunion 1267.5
KMFR

27-Jul-15 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 1.8 1.8 1.8 1 1269.3
KSTS

16-Aug-15 C-T182T N9620H KUDD 3.3 3.3 3.3 3.3 1 Marsha to Palm Desert 1272.6
KUDD

16-Aug-15 C-T182T N9620H KSTS 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 1 1276.1

Post-annual. Tach 214 .4-

27-Aug-15 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 1.0 1.0 1.0 1 1.0/215.3. Oil 9- at end. 1277 1
KSTS

14-Sep-15 PA24-260C N9362P| KSQL 0.7 0.7 0.7 1 0.7 Oil 9+ at start 1277.8
KSQL

15-Sep-15 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 0.7 0.7 0.7 1 0.7 Tach 216.6 at end 1278.5
KSTS

21-Sep-15 PA24-260C N9362P | KSQL 0.7 0.7 0.7 1 0.7 Oil 9-- at start 1279.2
KSQL

22-Sep-15 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 0.8 0.8 0.8 1 0.8 Tach217.9 atend 1280.0
KSTS

5-Oct-15 PA24-260C N9362P| KSQL 0.8 0.8 0.8 1 0.8 Oil 9- at start 1280.8
KSQL

6-Oct-15 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 0.7 0.7 0.7 1 0.7 Tach 219.2 atend 1281.5

22-Oct-15 PA24-260C N9362P  KSTS 0.7 0.7 0.7 2 Clint Fereday 1282.2
KSTS
KHAF
KPAO

25-Oct-15 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 25 25 25 3 2.5/ Dan Adams 1284.7
KSTS

29-Oct-15 PA24-260C N9362P KSQL 0.6 0.6 0.6 1 06 1285.3
KSQL

30-Oct-15 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 0.9 0.9 0.9 1 09 1286.2

6-Nov-15 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 1.3 1.0 1.3 1.3 2 1 IPC, Candace Brown 1287.5
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KSTS

16-Nov-15 PA24-260C N9362P| KSQL 0.7 0.7 0.7 1 07 1288.2
KSTS Add 52 gal fuel

17-Nov-15 PA24-260C N9362P| KSQL 0.8 0.8 0.8 1 0.8 Add 1 qtail 1289.0

Night Current

17-Nov-15 PA24-260C N9362P | KSTS 0.5 0.5 0.5 3 0.5 Tach 226.2 atend 1289.5
KSTS
069

2-Jan-16 PA24-260C N9362P KSTS 1.3 1.3 1.3 4 13 1290.8

1290.8






